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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie McGlaughlin5042
United

9.075 9.500 9.6259.500 37.700
11 5 2 1 1 

1 

Meredith Goetter5016
Above the Bar

9.050 9.350 9.4009.450 37.250
12T 6T 3T 3 2 

2 

Raegan Baker5023
Achievers Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 9.2509.325 37.225
12T 2 5 7T 3 

3 

Hailey Davis5074
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.900 9.3009.300 36.850
3 16 6 6 4 

4 

Natalie Naranjo5006
WCC

9.000 9.250 9.0009.575 36.825
16 8T 1 13 5 

5 

Grace Sanderford5110
Ridgewood Gym

9.100 9.550 9.2508.900 36.800
7T 4 10 7T 6 

6 

Elisa Contreras5048
United

9.100 9.625 8.7759.075 36.575
7T 1 8 16T 7 

7 

Macie Baroni5152
J&R

9.150 9.250 9.5008.625 36.525
5 8T 15 2 8T

8T

Hannelore Zistler5170
H-Town Elite

8.800 9.100 9.1759.450 36.525
17 12 3T 11 8T

8T

Kayli Dejesus5255
Capital

9.400 9.575 9.3258.200 36.500
2 3 18 5 10 

10 

Sealie Hughes5057
TTG

9.325 9.350 8.9008.850 36.425
4 6T 12 14T 11 

11 

Lala Riley5098
Rogue

9.050 9.050 9.2009.025 36.325
12T 13 9 10 12 

12 

Sabrina Salazar5244
Champions - Texas

9.100 8.950 9.1009.150 36.300
7T 15 7 12 13 

13 

Kinsey Helm5122
Powersports

9.050 9.250 9.3508.550 36.200
12T 8T 16 4 14 

14 

Avery Futrell5025
Achievers Gymnastics

9.125 9.000 8.9008.875 35.900
6 14 11 14T 15 

15 

Maggie Grimes5104
RSA

9.450 8.600 9.2508.500 35.800
1 17 17 7T 16 

16 

Ronni Orr5135
Legacy Gymnastics Ac

8.675 8.300 8.5008.700 34.175
18T 19 13 20 17 

17 

Addison Hebert5092
rbga

9.100 9.150 8.4007.450 34.100
7T 11 20 21 18 

18 

Quinn Plunkett5147
Juergen's

8.675 8.500 8.6008.175 33.950
18T 18 19 18 19 

19 

Averie Kroeger5116
Reflex

8.450 7.900 8.5258.675 33.550
20 21 14 19 20 

20 

Emma Pearce5090
rbga

8.350 8.200 8.7756.500 31.825
21 20 21 16T 21 

21 
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